   Rev.P0N2.30_20181015
1
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Fiber  Optical  Planar  Lightwave  Circuit  Splitter
Part number :  FPLC-xxxxxx-xxx-xx

TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Ordering Information :
FPLC-□□□□□ -□□□ -□□
Input Port
1- 1 Port
2- 2 Port
Output Port
02- 2 Ports
04- 4 Ports
08- 8 Ports
16- 16 Ports
32- 32 Ports
64- 64 Ports
A2- 128 Ports
Fiber Type
A- G.657A1
B- G.657A2
O- Others
IL Performance
S- Standard
P- Premium
Package type
SR1- SUS Case with Ribbon Fiber 1M
S11- SUS Case with 0.9mm Tube 1M
P11- Plastic Box with 0.9mm Tube 1M
P21- Plastic Box with 2.0mm Tube 1M
R1U- 19” Rack 1U
R2U- 19” Rack 2U
L14- LGX Box 1x4
Connector Type
 □
 □
S- SC type P- PC type
F- FC type A- APC type
T- ST type N- None
L- LC type
U- MU
E- E2000
N- None